
 
男子ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
新藤 恭介 M ３－０
北条 李桜 G 6-0

(ローソン) P 126-81
北島 成憲 M ２－１
高島 竜二 G 4-3
(羽℃羽課・ＤＯＦＲＥＥ) P 122-119

藤原 慶斗 M ０－３
渡邊 健介 G 0-6

(室蘭東翔) P 91-126
泉田 尊 M １－２
佐々木 詠墓 G 3-4
(ＣＬＯＶＥＲ) P 118-131

男子ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
石橋 勇気 M １－１
椿原 宥輝 G 3-2

(ネッツ札幌) P 102-86
國松 大斗 M ２－０
鎌田 大輝 G 4-1
(ａ・ＥＡＧＬＥ) P 103-90
伊達﨑 駿 M ０－２
蒲原 貫太 G 0-4

(フリー) P 55-84

男子ダブルス１部

Ｃブロック
田部 時生 M ２－０
三箇 優弥 G 4-1
(札幌大学・北海道大学) P 103-69
永井 海斗 M ０－２
永井 陸斗 G 2-4

(フリー) P 100-122

常丸 梢 M １－１
竹内 七音 G 2-3
(室蘭東翔ＯＢ・室蘭東翔) P 82-94

男子ダブルス１部

Ｄブロック
林 考恒 M ２－０
中川 亮 G 4-1
(ＳＭＡＳＨ ＳＰＩＲＩＴ・遠軽高校) P 103-97
讃渡 健汰 M １－１
廣田 大地 G 2-3
(ＥＡＧＬＥ・札大正門前) P 95-92
朝日 敬一朗 M ０－２
中込 起輝 G 2-4

(ネッツ札幌) P 111-120

男子ダブルス１部

勝-敗

11-21
18-21

×

21-17
21- 8

17-21
 8-21

順　位
新藤

北条

１21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

21-11
21-18

○ ○

×

北島
高島

２21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
11-21
21-15

15-21
21-11
15-21

○

×

藤原
渡邊

４16-21
20-21

21-16
21-20

×

○

泉田
佐々木

３

勝-敗 順　位
石橋

椿原

２
21-19
20-21
19-21

19-21
21-20
21-19

×

○

21-15
21-10

15-21
10-21

○

×

國松
鎌田

１21-14
21-16

14-21
16-21

○

×

伊達﨑
蒲原

３

勝-敗 順　位
田部

三箇

３
21-19
13-21
18-21

19-21
21-13
21-18

×

○

１
21-14
19-21
21-13

○
21- 5
21-16

中川

 5-21
16-21

○

×

永井
永井

14-21
21-19
13-21

×

×

21-20
19-21
21-20

常丸
竹内

２

勝-敗 順　位
林

21-17
14-21
15-21

○

×

１21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

○

朝日
中込

３
20-21
21-19
20-21

○

×

讃渡
廣田

２
17-21
21-14
21-15



 
新藤 恭介 林 考恒 (SMASH SPIRIT）

北条 李桜 2 2 0 2 中川 亮 (遠軽高校）

國松 大斗 (a） 1 0 田部 時生 (札幌大学）

鎌田 大輝 (EAGLE） 三箇 優弥 (北海道大学）

男子ダブルス１部

(ﾛｰｿﾝ）
21-13
17-21
21-13

21-20
21-16

21-14
21-19



 
男子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
菊池 友希 M ２－０
野呂 宏明 G 4-0
(フリー・伊達市役所) P 84-56
井上 隆稀 M ０－２
渡辺 響 G 0-4

(室蘭栄) P 59-84
川浪 天斗 M １－１
松木 瞭 G 2-2

(フリー) P 69-72

男子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
粕谷 龍斗 M ２－０
岸 大和 G 4-0

(フリー) P 84-41
岡崎 俊介 M １－１
加藤 風悟 G 2-3

(室蘭東翔) P 86-98
八嶋 英斗 M ０－２
南出 寿希也 G 1-4

(フリー) P 70-101

男子ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
及位 蒼空 M １－１
松本 蓮也 G 3-2

(フリー) P 94-72
佐藤 柊斗 M ０－２
湯浅 真弦 G 0-4
(ＲＥＡＬＩＺＥ ＢＣ) P 41-84
野田 侑希 M ２－０
阿部 陸空 G 4-1
(フリー・室蘭東翔) P 98-77

男子ダブルス２部

Ｄブロック
中沢 力也 M ２－０
渡辺 仁哉 G 4-0
(登別アカシア・フリー) P 84-41
德光 正聖 M ０－２
坂本 晴仁 G 0-4

(室蘭栄) P 35-84
宇井 尚 M １－１
奈良 一休 G 2-2

(大滝徳舜瞥) P 70-64

男子ダブルス２部

Ｅブロック
堀切 公基 M ０－２
丹羽 幸一 G 0-4
(羽℃羽課・フリー) P 60-84
斉藤 虎玖 M ２－０
平賀 匠 G 4-0

(ＲＥＡＬＩＺＥ ＢＣ・伊達中) P 84-65
野田 悠太 M １－１
荒 佑輝 G 2-2

(室蘭栄) P 76-71

男子ダブルス２部

Ｆブロック
石田 雄輔 M ２－０
岩舘 志道 G 4-0

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 84-20
亀井 心音 M １－１
安田 紳一郎 G 2-2

(室蘭清水丘) P 62-42
小松 尚史 M ０－２
内海 遼太郎 G 0-4
(ちーむがくえん) P 0-84

男子ダブルス２部

Ｇブロック
石川 駿 M ２－０
工藤 航輝 G 4-1

(フリー) P 98-62
桑原 琉斗 M ０－２
和田 悠吾 G 0-4

(室蘭東翔) P 29-84
岡 靖 M １－１
大沢 文彦 G 3-2
(はねはね・フリー) P 90-71

男子ダブルス２部

Ｈブロック
宮本 光一郎 M １－１
江畑 翼 G 2-2

(フリー) P 72-63
田原 斗羽 M ０－２
田原 斗稀 G 0-4

(室蘭東翔) P 37-84
湯浅 純真 M ２－０
湯浅 昇真 G 4-0

(鷲別中) P 84-46

男子ダブルス２部

Ｉブロック
星 康太 M １－１
附田 諒汰 G 2-3
(フリー・室蘭工業大学) P 96-97
西尾 翔成 M ２－０
橋詰 星太 G 4-0

(室蘭東翔) P 84-73
川畑 和博 M ０－２
佐藤 直嗣 G 1-4

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 92-102

男子ダブルス２部

Ｊブロック
紺野 勇人 M ２－０
中村 仁 G 4-0

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 84-58
江利川 樹 M ０－２
佐々木 栄太 G 0-4

(室蘭東翔) P 62-84
枡澤 飛翔 M １－１
田中 尚徳 G 2-2

(フリー) P 67-71

男子ダブルス２部

Ｋブロック
篠崎 佑真 M １－１
七條 蓮生 G 2-2

(フリー) P 82-69
青山 宰 M ０－２
早川 伯虎 G 0-4
(東明中・伊達中) P 53-84
赤樫 琉希 M ２－０
畠山 瑛多 G 4-0

(ＲＥＡＬＩＺＥ ＢＣ・緑陽中) P 84-66

男子ダブルス２部

勝-敗 順　位
菊池

野呂

１21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

21-18
21- 9

18-21
 9-21

○

×

井上
渡辺

３13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

×

○

川浪
松木

２

勝-敗 順　位
粕谷

岸

１21-10
21-17

○

×

21- 9
21- 5

 9-21
 5-21

○

×

10-21
17-21

岡崎
加藤

２
17-21
21-18
21-17

21-17
18-21
17-21

○

×

八嶋
南出

３

勝-敗 順　位
及位

松本

２21- 6
21-10

○

×

21-14
14-21
17-21

14-21
21-14
21-17

×

○

 6-21
10-21

佐藤
湯浅

３13-21
12-21

21-13
21-12

×

○

野田
阿部

１

勝-敗 順　位
中沢

渡辺

１21- 5
21- 8

○

×

21-12
21-16

12-21
16-21

○

×

 5-21
 8-21

德光
坂本

３10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

×

○

宇井
奈良

２

勝-敗 順　位
堀切

丹羽

３11-21
20-21

×

○

12-21
17-21

21-12
21-17

×

○

21-11
21-20

斉藤
平賀

１21-20
21-14

20-21
14-21

○

×

野田
荒

２

勝-敗 順　位
石田

岩舘

１21-12
21- 8

○

×

　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

○

×

12-21
 8-21

亀井
安田

２　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

○

×

小松
内海

３

勝-敗 順　位
石川

工藤

１21- 8
21- 6

○

×

14-21
21-13
21-14

21-14
13-21
14-21

○

×

 8-21
 6-21

桑原
和田

３ 6-21
 9-21

21- 6
21- 9

×

○

岡
大沢

２

勝-敗 順　位
宮本

江畑

２21- 8
21-13

○

×

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

×

○

 8-21
13-21

田原
田原

３ 9-21
 7-21

21- 9
21- 7

×

○

湯浅
湯浅

１

勝-敗 順　位
星

附田

２16-21
20-21

×

○

21-19
18-21
21-15

19-21
21-18
15-21

○

×

21-16
21-20

西尾
橋詰

１21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

○

×

川畑
佐藤

３

勝-敗 順　位
紺野

中村

１21-18
21-15

○

×

21-12
21-13

12-21
13-21

○

×

18-21
15-21

江利川
佐々木

３16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

×

○

枡澤
田中

２

勝-敗 順　位
篠崎

七條

２21-12
21-15

○

×

20-21
20-21

21-20
21-20

×

○

12-21
15-21

青山
早川

３ 8-21
18-21

21- 8
21-18

×

○

赤樫
畠山

１



 
菊池 友希 (ﾌﾘｰ）

紺野 勇人 1 野呂 宏明 (伊達市役所）

中村 仁 0 2 中沢 力也 (登別ｱｶｼｱ）

野田 侑希 (ﾌﾘｰ） 2 2 2 渡辺 仁哉 (ﾌﾘｰ）

阿部 陸空 (室蘭東翔） 0 2 0 石田 雄輔

石川 駿 2 0 2 岩舘 志道

工藤 航輝 西尾 翔成

粕谷 龍斗 1 橋詰 星太

岸 大和 2 0 2 2 湯浅 純真

赤樫 琉希 (REALIZE BC） 0 0 湯浅 昇真

畠山 瑛多 (緑陽中） 0 斉藤 虎玖 (REALIZE BC）

平賀 匠 (伊達中）

男子ダブルス２部

(ま~ぼ~ず）

(ﾌﾘｰ）
21-15
21-14

21-18
21- 9

(ﾌﾘｰ）

(ま~ぼ~ず）

(室蘭東翔）

(鷲別中）

21-19
21-16

21-18
21-10

19-21
21- 8
21-15

21-15
21-19

21-18
21-17

21-17
19-21
21-17

21-13
21-12

21-20
21-19



 
男子ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
林崎 悠亮 M ３－０
吉川 翔虎 G 6-0

(札幌) P 126-48
松田 航太 M １－２
長内 慶翔 G 2-4

(登別青嶺) P 82-95
山田 大吾 M ０－３
藤田 拓真 G 0-6

(壮瞥高校) P 27-126
池田 優太 M ２－１
松宮 涼太 G 4-2
(室蘭工業教員・ま～ぼ～ず) P 109-75

男子ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
長澤 真悟 M ３－０
辻 航太 G 6-2

(無所属) P 161-140

松澤 真志呂 M １－２
水上 陽翔 G 3-4

(登別青嶺) P 132-137

佐藤 瑞起 M ０－３
徳田 和航 G 0-6

(室蘭清水丘) P 82-126
山下 豊 M ２－１
泉 瑠郁 G 5-2

(山下牧場) P 137-109

男子ダブルス３部

Ｃブロック
高桑 康政 M ３－０
荒木 俊雄 G 6-1

(ばどふぁみ) P 145-105

長濱 凌介 M ２－１
平澤 遼矢 G 4-3

(室蘭工業) P 129-139

福山 智輝 M ０－３
田井中 秀人 G 1-6
(登別青嶺・登別青嶺高校教員) P 108-143

小林 優斗 M １－２
名取 隼人 G 4-5

(フリー) P 171-166

男子ダブルス３部

Ｄブロック
西島 幸宏 M １－１
蓬田 和輝 G 3-2

(フリー) P 94-80
佐々木 羽央 M ２－０
大内 翔太 G 4-1

(登別青嶺) P 103-65
菅野 瑠亜 M ０－２
石井 類 G 0-4

(虻田高校) P 32-84

男子ダブルス３部

Ｅブロック
蒔苗 隼也 M ２－０
長尾 佳樹 G 4-0

(山下牧場) P 84-21
山下 仁也 M ０－２
鈴木 琉斗 G 0-4

(壮瞥高校) P 0-84
澤 風貴斗 M １－１
武内 翔世 G 2-2

(東明中) P 63-42

男子ダブルス３部

Ｆブロック
名畑 晴太 M ２－０
吉野 知生 G 4-1

(ｆｊｐ) P 101-55
臼木 花月 M １－１
小澤 悠生 G 3-2

(登別青嶺) P 84-89
村井 豪 M ０－２
篠原 滉翔 G 0-4

(室蘭東翔) P 43-84

男子ダブルス３部

勝-敗

 1-21
 4-21

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

順　位
林崎

吉川

１21-13
21- 5

13-21
 5-21

○

×

21- 1
21- 4

○ ○

×

松田
長内

３21- 6
21- 5

 6-21
 5-21

○

×

 9-21
13-21

21- 9
21-13

×

○

山田
藤田

４ 2-21
 9-21

21- 2
21- 9

×

○

池田
松宮

２

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

○

×

順　位
長澤

辻

１
21-19
18-21
21-16

19-21
21-18
16-21

○

×

21-17
15-21
17-21

○

×

松澤
水上

21-14
21-20

○

佐藤
徳田

17-21
18-21

○

×

14-21
20-21

×

４ 8-21
 8-21

21- 8
21- 8

×

○

山下
泉

２

３21-17
21-18

17-21
21-15
21-17

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
高桑

荒木

１21-16
21-12

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

○

×

18-21
21-19
14-21

○

×

長濱
平澤

21-17
19-21
19-21

×

福山
田井中

16-21
12-21

20-21
18-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-19

○

４
14-21
21-17
11-21

21-14
17-21
21-11

×

○

小林
名取

３

２21-20
21-18

21-18
19-21
21-14

勝-敗 順　位
西島

蓬田

２
21-19
17-21
14-21

×

○

21- 9
21-10

 9-21
10-21

○

×

19-21
21-17
21-14

佐々木
大内

１21- 6
21- 7

 6-21
 7-21

○

×

菅野
石井

３

勝-敗 順　位
蒔苗

長尾

１　-Ｘ○

×

21- 6
21-15

 6-21
15-21

○

×

Ｘ-　

山下
鈴木

３Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

澤
武内

２

勝-敗 順　位
名畑

吉野

１
17-21
21-13
21- 8

○

×

21- 5
21- 8

 5-21
 8-21

○

×

21-17
13-21
 8-21

臼木
小澤

２21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

村井
篠原

３



 
長澤 真悟 佐々木 羽央

辻 航太 0 0 大内 翔太

林崎 悠亮 2 1 2 2 名畑 晴太

吉川 翔虎 2 2 吉野 知生

蒔苗 隼也 0 0 高桑 康政

長尾 佳樹 荒木 俊雄

男子ダブルス３部

(無所属）

(札幌）
21-16
21-12

21- 7
21- 8

18-21
21-19
21-12

(山下牧場）

(登別青嶺）

(fjp）

(ばどふぁみ）

21-20
21-18

21-17
21-10



 
女子ダブルス１部

Ａブロック
伊藤 恵里佳 M １－１
花田 麻由 G 3-2

(ネッツ札幌) P 89-82
門澤 愛果 M ２－０
溝尾 花奈 G 4-1
(室蘭清水丘・フリー) P 99-66
斉藤 茉捺 M ０－２
山口 陽菜 G 0-4
(ちーむがくえん) P 44-84

女子ダブルス１部

Ｂブロック
駒井 祐子 M ２－０
武部 一葉 G 4-1

(フリー) P 99-76
松前 柚 M １－１
小島 優菜 G 3-2

(室蘭東翔) P 95-85
北島 さと美 M ０－２
宍戸 玲奈 G 0-4

(羽℃羽課) P 51-84

女子ダブルス１部

Ｃブロック
高島 真以子 M ２－０
堀下 稚 G 4-0
(ＤＯＦＲＥＥ・フリー) P 84-60
澤田 彩夏 M ０－２
水戸 杏南 G 0-4

(室蘭東翔) P 55-84
熊澤 堵愛 M １－１
坂東 律歩 G 2-2

(フリー) P 75-70

女子ダブルス１部

勝-敗 順　位
伊藤

花田

２
13-21
21-15
13-21

21-13
15-21
21-13

×

○

21-15
21-10

15-21
10-21

○

×

門澤
溝尾

１21-11
21- 8

11-21
 8-21

○

×

斉藤
山口

３

勝-敗 順　位
駒井

武部

１
15-21
21-14
21-18

○

×

21- 9
21-14

 9-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
14-21
18-21

松前
小島

２21-11
21-17

11-21
17-21

○

×

北島
宍戸

３

勝-敗 順　位
高島

堀下

１21-18
21- 9

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

18-21
 9-21

澤田
水戸

３11-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

×

○

熊澤
坂東

２



 
高島 真以子 (DOFREE）

堀下 稚 (ﾌﾘｰ） 0

門澤 愛果 (室蘭清水丘）

溝尾 花奈 (ﾌﾘｰ） 2 2

駒井 祐子 1
武部 一葉

女子ダブルス１部

(ﾌﾘｰ）

17-21
21-11
21- 9

21- 9
21-20



 
女子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
丹羽 乙寧 M ３－０
松下 望央 G 6-0

(フリー) P 126-77
本井 結彩 M ０－３
小笠原 綺寧 G 1-6

(室蘭栄) P 105-142

中居 柚子 M １－２
野口 莉桜 G 2-5
(室蘭西中・鷲別中) P 118-133

柴口 楓香 M ２－１
廣内 優奈 G 4-2
(ＲＥＡＬＩＺＥ ＢＣ) P 106-103

女子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
清野 由希 M １－２
佐藤 朱恵 G 3-4

(ま～ぼ～ず) P 126-120

阿部 弥千代 M ０－３
伊賀 綾音 G 0-6

(室蘭東翔) P 77-126
原田 結華 M ２－１
大高 衣乃実 G 4-3

(室蘭西中) P 119-123

小林 華徠 M ３－０
遠藤 瑠華 G 6-0
(吉田学園・伊達開来) P 126-79

女子ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
今井 楓夏 M １－１
河田 羽来 G 2-2

(フリー) P 69-67
佐藤 紗雪 M ０－２
澁木 結衣 G 0-4

(室蘭東翔) P 38-84
水戸 くるみ M ２－０
鳴海 琉愛 G 4-0
(ＲＥＡＬＩＺＥ ＢＣ) P 84-40

女子ダブルス２部

Ｄブロック
中沢 美智子 M １－１
高橋 愛佳 G 2-2
(登別アカシア・フリー) P 68-67
大坂 扇由 M ０－２
川上 心南 G 1-4

(室蘭清水丘) P 60-99
黒瀬 結菜 M ２－０
中居 胡桃 G 4-1
(ＲＥＡＬＩＺＥ ＢＣ・室蘭西中) P 99-61

女子ダブルス２部

勝-敗

 9-21
20-21

×

21-11
21-11

11-21
11-21

順　位
丹羽

松下

１21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21

○

×

21- 9
21-20

○ ○

×

本井
小笠原

４
14-21
21-16
14-21

21-14
16-21
21-14

×

○

12-21
18-21

21-12
21-18

×

○

中居
野口

３15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

×

○

柴口
廣内

２

21-17
16-21
17-21

17-21
21-16
21-17

×

○

順　位
清野

佐藤

３21-12
21- 7

12-21
 7-21

○

×

21-15
21-15

×

○

阿部
伊賀

21-18
21-13

○

原田
大高

21-14
21-13

×

○

18-21
13-21

×

２ 9-21
 9-21

21- 9
21- 9

×

○

小林
遠藤

１

４14-21
13-21

15-21
15-21

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
今井

河田

２21-11
21-14

○

×

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

×

○

11-21
14-21

佐藤
澁木

３ 5-21
 8-21

21- 5
21- 8

×

○

水戸
鳴海

１

勝-敗 順　位
中沢

高橋

２21-15
21-10

○

×

16-21
10-21

21-16
21-10

×

○

15-21
10-21

大坂
川上

３
21-15
 7-21
 7-21

15-21
21- 7
21- 7

×

○

黒瀬
中居

１



 
丹羽 乙寧 小林 華徠 (吉田学園）

松下 望央 2 2 1 0 遠藤 瑠華 (伊達開来）

水戸 くるみ 0 2 黒瀬 結菜 (REALIZE BC）

鳴海 琉愛 中居 胡桃 (室蘭西中）

(ﾌﾘｰ）

(REALIZE BC）

21-15
21-15

21-18
21-1421-12

14-21
21-18

女子ダブルス２部



 
女子ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
中村 梨乃 M ３－０
大林 美華 G 6-0

(一般) P 126-67
松谷 咲奈 M ０－３
服部 柚姫 G 0-6

(壮瞥高校) P 33-126
阿部 優希奈 M １－２
上口 李音 G 2-4

(登別青嶺) P 105-95
三塚 絃癒 M ２－１
水戸 桃羽 G 4-2

(フリー) P 114-90

女子ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
佐々木 澪 M １－１
西島 ユリナ G 2-2

(フリー) P 75-56
佐々木 智凪 M ０－２
磯谷 紗夜 G 0-4

(登別青嶺) P 20-84
髙瀬 紅梨 M ２－０
及川 詩音 G 4-0
(大滝徳舜瞥・東明中) P 84-39

19-21
11-21

○

女子ダブルス３部

勝-敗

14-21
12-21

×

21-19
21-11

○

 6-21
 5-21

順　位
中村

大林

１21- 6
21- 5

 6-21
 5-21

○

×

３19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

○

○

４ 6-21
 5-21

×

21-14
21-12

西島

21- 6
21- 5

×

○

阿部
上口

×

松谷
服部

21- 6
21- 5

×

17-21
16-21

三塚
水戸

２

勝-敗 順　位
佐々木

21- 4
21- 2

×

○

２21- 7
21- 7

 7-21
 7-21

○

髙瀬
及川

１21-17
21-16

×

○

佐々木
磯谷

３ 4-21
 2-21



 
中村 梨乃

大林 美華 0

髙瀬 紅梨 (大滝徳舜瞥） 2
及川 詩音 (東明中）

女子ダブルス３部

(一般）
21-14
21- 8


